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ALPRENE PLASTIC PRODUCTS (PTY) LTD N/A RATES

AMANZI NGESI PIPING SYSTEMS (PTY) LTD LEVEL 2 RATES

ELEA LOGISTICS N/A RATES

ELITE INVESTHOLD (PTY)LTD t_a SUPPLY FIX N/A RATES

ITHUBA INDUSTRIES LEVEL 1 RATES

MAVERICK TRADING 59CC N/A RATES

NOLADA 8 (PTY) LTD LEVEL 1 RATES

TAKE NOTE TRADING 245 CC t_a UNIVERSAL TRADING LEVEL 1 RATES

VW CIVIL ENGINEERING SUPPLIES LEVEL 1 RATES

B/SM 84/23 MONITORING, PREVENTION AND DEMOLISHING RELATED TO ILLEGAL OCCUPATION/INVASION ON MUNICIPAL OWNED LAND, PROPERTY AND BUILDINGS FOR A PERIOD FROM 1 JULY 2023 UNTIL  30 JUNE 202629-May-23 RED ANT SECURITY RELOCATION & EVICTION SERVICES (PTY) LTD LEVEL 1 RATES 04-Aug-23 30-Jun-26 NO NO

AECOM SA LEVEL 1 -R                          

ATI AFRICA CONSULTING ENGINEERS LEVEL 1 -R                          

BAU-AFRIKA (PTY) LTD LEVEL 3 -R                          

BERGSTAN SOUTH AFRICA LEVEL 1 -R                          

BIGEN AFRICA SERVICES (PTY) LTD LEVEL 1 -R                          

BMK GROUP LEVEL 1 -R                          

BOSCH PROJECTS LEVEL 1 -R                          

BSP CONSULTING ENGINEERS LEVEL 2 -R                          

BVI CONSULTING ENGINEERS WESTERN CAPE (PTY) LTD LEVEL 1 -R                          

CSM CONSULTING LEVEL 1 -R                          

DAVENG CONSULTING ENGINEERS LEVEL 1 -R                          

DNA LAND USE CONSULTANT LEVEL 1 -R                          

EAS INFRASTRUCTURE ENGINEERS LEVEL 1 -R                          

ENGINEERING ADVICE & SERVICES WESTERN CAPE N/A -R                          

ENSYNC ENGINEERS LEVEL 1 -R                          

GIBB LEVEL 1 -R                          

GLS CONSULTING LEVEL 1 -R                          

HENRY FAGAN LEVEL 1 -R                          

IMODIE PROJECTS LEVEL 1 -R                          

INFINITY ENVIRONMENTAL LEVEL 2 -R                          

INGEROP  SOUTH AFRICA LEVEL 1 -R                          

IX ENGINEERS LEVEL 1 -R                          

JG AFRIKA LEVEL 1 -R                          

JPCE (PTY) LTD N/A -R                          

KANTEY & TEMPLER LEVEL 1 -R                          

KTN CONSULTING ENGINEERS & PROJECT MANAGERS LEVEL 1 -R                          

LUKHOZI CONSULTING LEVEL 1 -R                          

MOTLA CONSULTING ENGINEERS N/A -R                          

MPAMOT AFRICA (PTY) LTD LEVEL 1 -R                          

MVE CONSULTING ENGINEERS LEVEL 1 -R                          

NADESON CONSULTING SERVICES LEVEL 1 -R                          

NAIDU CONSULTING LEVEL 1 -R                          

NCC ENVIRONMENTAL SERVICES N/A -R                          

NEIL LYNERS AND ASSOCIATES LEVEL 1 -R                          

NEXOR 312 LEVEL 1 -R                          

TENDERS AWARDED: AUGUST 2023

B/SM 61/23 SUPPLY, DELIVERY AND OFFLOADING OF 

WATER AND SEWER PIPES AND FITTINGS 

FOR THE CONTRACT PERIOD 01 JULY 

2023 TO 30 JUNE 2026 

17-Apr-23 08-Aug-23 30-Jun-23 NO NO

NOB/SM 50/23 THE ESTABLISHMENT OF A ROSTER, FOR 

PROFESSIONAL ENGINEERING SERVICES 

FOR A TERM, ENDING 30 JUNE 2026

29-May-23 10-Aug-23 30-Jun-23 NO



NWE CONSULTING ENGINEERS LEVEL 1 -R                          

QUANTRA CONSULTING LEVEL 1 -R                          

RE-SOLVE CONSULTING LEVEL 2 -R                          

ROADS AND HIGHWAYS BUSINESS UNIT OF DIGITAL INDUSTRIES (EOH) LEVEL 1 -R                          

ROYAL MNDAWE HOLDINGS CONSULTING LEVEL 1 -R                          

SAMTAK CONSULTING SERVICES LEVEL 1 -R                          

SIROCCON INTERNATIONAL LEVEL 1 -R                          

SIVEST SA LEVEL 1 -R                          

SMEC SOUTH AFRICA LEVEL 1 -R                          

SNA  CIVIL & STRUCTURAL ENGINEERS LEVEL 1 -R                          

TAZU PROJECTS & CONSULTING ENGINEERS LEVEL 2 -R                          

TECHQ DEVELOPMENT LEVEL 2 -R                          

TESS ENGINEERS RSA LEVEL 2 -R                          

TM AFRICA ENGINEERING LEVEL 1 -R                          

UDS AFRICA LEVEL 1 -R                          

V3 CONSULTING LEVEL 1 -R                          

VIRTUAL CONSULTING ENGINEERS LEVEL 1 -R                          

VST CONSULTING ENGINEERS LEVEL 1 -R                          

WEC CONSULT LEVEL 1 -R                          

ZUTARI LEVEL 1 -R                          

AJ BROOM ROAD PRODUCTS N/A RATES

AJ VAN HUFFEL PLANT HIRE CC LEVEL 2 RATES

AMILA INVESTMENTS (PTY) LTD N/A RATES

A.P.T N/A RATES

AQUA TRANSPORT AND PLANT HIRE (PTY) LTD LEVEL 1 RATES

COLAS SOUTH AFRICA  N/A RATES

CONCHEM- SALIGNA BEE CC  LEVEL 4 RATES

DIPHORORO CONSULTING (PTY) LTD  LEVEL 1 RATES

DP ALL PURPOSE VEHICLE RENTAL AND HYDRAULIC SERVICES (PTY) LTD  N/A RATES

F.G JACOBS TRANSPORT CC  LEVEL 1 RATES

HENCHEM ENVIRONMENTAL MS LEVEL 3 RATES

IMMEX WASTE (PTY) LTD  N/A RATES

INYATHI PLANT HIRE (PTY) LTD N/A RATES

JUNO CORP (PTY) LTD  LEVEL 8 RATES

KFC ENGINEERING & INDUSTRIAL SUPPLIES  LEVEL 1 RATES

LATEGAN’S CEMENT WORK N/A RATES

LAZAR (PTY) LTD  N/A RATES

LEAFIX (PTY) LTD  N/A RATES

MASEKO CAPENTRY SOLUTIONS (PTY) LTD  LEVEL 2 RATES

MEMOTEX TRADING CC  LEVEL 1 RATES

MAVERICK TRADING 59 CC  N/A RATES

NCS ENTERPRISE (PTY) LTD  N/A RATES

NU WAY ENTERPRISES  N/A RATES

OTTO SIGNS (PTY) LTD  LEVEL 2 RATES

ROK CIVILS & PLANT HIRE CC  LEVEL 1 RATES

SAMVIX TRADING & DEVELOPMENT  LEVEL 1 RATES

SIZWE PAINTS (PTY) LTD  LEVEL 1 RATES

VACJET RENTALS (PTY) LTD  LEVEL 8 RATES

WORLDWIDE CONSTRUCTION (PTY) LTD  N/A RATES

ZION GOODS AND SERVICES  N/A RATES

B/SM 101/23 OPERATION OF THE PNIEL WASTEWATER TREATMENT WORKS ENDING 30 JUNE 202603-Jul-23 ZANA MANZI SERVICES (PTY)LTD LEVEL 1 7 719 007.23R         25-Aug-23 30-Jun-26 NO NO

ALPRENE PLASTIC PRODUCTS (PTY) LTD N/A RATES

AMANZI NGESI PIPING SYSTEMS (PTY) LTD LEVEL 2 RATES

NO

B/SM 38/23 SUPPLY, DELIVERY AND OFF-LOADING OF 

MATERIALS AND (B) HIRE OF EQUIPMENT 

27-Mar-23 21-Aug-23 NO NO

B/SM 50/23 THE ESTABLISHMENT OF A ROSTER, FOR 

PROFESSIONAL ENGINEERING SERVICES 

FOR A TERM, ENDING 30 JUNE 2026

29-May-23 10-Aug-23 30-Jun-23 NO

NOB/SM 62/23 SUPPLY, DELIVERY AND OFFLOADING OF 

MATERIALS FOR WATER & SEWER 

CONNECTIONS FOR THE CONTRACT 

PERIOD 1 JULY 2023 ENDING  30 JUNE 

2026

17-Apr-23 25-Aug-23 30-Jun-26 NO



ASTRIL SSS (PTY) LTD LEVEL 1 RATES

BIG AL PROJECTS LEVEL 1 RATES

ITHUBA INDUSTRIES LEVEL 1 RATES

KFC ENGINEERING AND INDUSTRIAL SUPPLIES LEVEL 1 RATES

NOLADA8 (PTY) LTD LEVEL 1 RATES

NRB PIPING SYSTEMS LEVEL 1 RATES

TAKE NOTE TRADING 245 CC T/A UNIVERSAL TRADING LEVEL 1 RATES

TOP FIKS SUPPLIERS LEVEL 1 RATES

VK DISTRIBUTORS LEVEL 1 RATES

VW CIVIL ENGINEERING SUPPLIES LEVEL 1 RATES

B/SM 06/24 SUPPLY AND DELIVERY OF STATIONERY FOR A CONTRACT PERIOD ENDING 30 JUNE 202414-Aug-23 GALEB TRADING AND PROJECTS CC LEVEL 1 RATES 25-Aug-23 30-Jun-24 NO NO

B/SM 30/23 JAMESTOWN 5ML RESERVOIR: CONSTRUCTION OF BULK WATER AND ASSOCIATED INFRASTRUCTURE20-Mar-23 EXEO KHOKELA LEVEL 1 29 728 296.13R       25-Aug-23 NO NO

NOB/SM 62/23 SUPPLY, DELIVERY AND OFFLOADING OF 

MATERIALS FOR WATER & SEWER 

CONNECTIONS FOR THE CONTRACT 

PERIOD 1 JULY 2023 ENDING  30 JUNE 

2026

17-Apr-23 25-Aug-23 30-Jun-26 NO


